An Altra Industrial Motion Company
LOR Series
Trig-O-Matic Lite Overload Release Clutch
Installation and Operation
P-3029-BG
LOR Series
2   Boston Gear • 800-825-6544 P-3029-BG • LOR Series
Contents

1. All stock bore bushing kits shown are in inches.
2. Additional bores, including metric sizes, are available. Please contact the factory.
LOR Series Part Numbering System
–LOR
Series
Light Duty Overload
Release Clutch
Size
060
200
400
060
Type
S =	 Standard
	 Non-Metallic Flange
P =	 Flange with
Proximity Plate
S
Torque Range
A = Adjustable
A
Unit Bore
P = Bored to Size (in 1/16")
T = Flange with Proximity Plate
(700 = Bored for Taper Bushing)
S = Straight Bushing Installed (in 1/16")
(800 = Bored for Straight Bushing)
M = Metric Bored to Size (mm)
A = Metric Split Taper Bushing (mm)
K = Metric Straight Bushing (mm)
T16
Bore Bushing Model
Size Catalog
Number
Item
Code
060 LOR-060S-A500 44862
200 LOR-200S-A500 44863
400 LOR-400S-A500 44865
Taper Bore Bushing Model
Size Catalog
Number
Item
Code
060 LOR-060S-AT00 44866
200 LOR-200S-AT00 44867
400 LOR-400S-AT00 44877
Size Bore Catalog
Number
Item
Code
060
0.7500 712375-001-07500 77148
0.9375 712375-001-09375 42656
1.0000 712375-001-10000 77149
1.1250 712375-001-11250 77150
1.2500 None Required
Size Bore Catalog
Number
Item
Code
060
0.7500 712378-001-07500 41023
0.9375 712378-001-09375 41024
1.0000 712378-001-10000 77153
1.1250 712378-001-11250 77154
Size Bore Catalog
Number
Item
Code
200
0.9375 712376-001-09375 42661
1.0000 712376-001-10000 42657